CITY OF APPLETON
Department of Public Works
MEMORANDUM

TO: D Finance Committee
|:| Municipal Services Committee
- Utilities Committee

ce:  City Clerk
Contract File

SUBJECT: Anticipated Award and/or Award of Contract

ANTICIPATED AWARD

The Department of Public Works is planning to award

Committee Date:

Council Date:

B R S ) AND / OR Fhhkhhrhhbbhhrbdobdhbdhbdrdbrbtdhin

AWARD OF CONTRACT

The Department of Public Works recommends that Unit N-22, Spot Repairs, Protruding Tap &

Mineral Deposit Removal

Be awarded to: Name: Northern Pipe, Inc.
Address: 2094 County Rd. QQ
Green Bay, WI 54311

In the amount of with a contingency of $0.00
** OR **  in the amount Not To Exceed $120,000.00
Budget: $120,000.00
Estimate: $180,000.00
Committee Date: 7/12/22
Council Date: 7/20/22

6/16/2022
JAENGINEERING\2ENGINEER S\Weyenberg C\Projects\2022\N-22 Spot Repairs\N-22 Contract Award Form.xls



N-22 Sewer spot repairs, protruding tap and mineral deposit removal (#8219307)
Owner: Appleton WI, City of
Solicitor: Appleton Wi, City of
06/13/2022 01:45 PM CDT

Section Titl Line Item

N-22 BASE BID

O 00 N O U1l b WN B

W W WWWwWwWwwwwwNRNNNNNRNNNNRRRRP R RPRPB P R
gaﬁaﬁﬁgmm\lmmhwr\)o—\omoo\lc\m.buuwb—\ou:oo\lcnm.bwwn—\o

Iltem Code

Northern Pipe, Inc.

Item Description UofM Quantity  Unit Price Extension

$164,355.00

1{Linwood Av each 1 $2,950.00 $2,950.00
2|Bennett St each 1 $2,650.00 $2,650.00
3|Comercial St each 1 $1,900.00 $1,900.00
41Fifth St each 1 $1,900.00 $1,900.00
5|Locust St each 1 $2,050.00 $2,050.00
6|Fairview St each 1 $2,450.00 $2,450.00
7|State St each 1 $2,150.00 $2,150.00
8|State St each 1 $1,900.00 $1,900.00
9|Atlantic St each 1 $2,650.00 $2,650.00
10|Jackson St each 1 $2,150.00 $2,150.00
11|Jackson St each 1 $1,900.00 $1,900.00
12|Wilson Av each 1 $825.00 $825.00
13|Barker La each 1 $2,450.00 $2,450.00
14|College Av each 1 $1,900.00 $1,900.00
15(Lee St each 1 $2,450.00 $2,450.00
16|Fidelis St each 1 $6,500.00 $6,500.00
17|Pershing St each 1 $4,830.00 $4,830.00
18|Birchwood Av each 1 $4,830.00 $4,830.00
19|Sharon St each 1 $6,720.00 $6,720.00
20[Haskell St each 1 $4,830.00 $4,830.00
21|Harrison St each 1 $4,830.00 $4,830.00
22|Owaissa St each 1 $4,830.00 $4,830.00
23|Buchanan St each 1 $4,830.00 $4,830.00
24|Fidelis St each 1 $4,830.00 $4,830.00
25|Eugene St each 1 $750.00 $750.00
26|Pershing St each 1 $995.00 $995.00
27|Spencer St each 1 $850.00 $850.00
28|Pine St each 1 $1,150.00 $1,150.00
29|Commercial St each 1 $700.00 $700.00
30{Winnebago St each 1 $825.00 $825.00
31|Eighth St each 1 $750.00 $750.00
32|Eighth St each 1 $825.00 $825.00
33|Roosevelt St each 1 $750.00 $750.00
34(South River St each 1 $750.00 $750.00
35(Wilson Av each 1 $825.00 $825.00
36|Gladys Av each 1 $750.00 $750.00
37|Sylvan St each 1 $1,350.00 $1,350.00
38[Sylvan St each 1 $1,350.00 $1,350.00
39|Sylvan St each 1 $825.00 $825.00
40|Ballard Rd each 1 $825.00 $825.00
41|Roemer Rd each 1 $1,250.00 $1,250.00
42|Northland Av each 1 $750.00 $750.00
43|Esmnt w/o Crestview 50' s/o Lynr{each 1 $1,995.00 $1,995.00
44|Buchannan St each 1 $1,350.00 $1,350.00
45|Midpark Dr each 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
46|John St each 1 $750.00 $750.00




Base Bid Total:

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

47|Winslow Av each 1 $750.00 $750.00
48|Capital Dr each 1 $825.00 $825.00
49|Crestview Dr each 1 $750.00 $750.00
50{Cambridge Dr each 1 $750.00 $750.00
51|Esmnt Mason & Outagamie St each 1 $250.00 $250.00
52|Jefferson St each 1 $950.00 $950.00
53|Esmnt e/o Olde Paltzer La each 1 $3,995.00 $3,995.00
54|Greenbrier Dr each 1 $2,750.00 $2,750.00
55|Pershing St each 1 $2,750.00 $2,750.00
56|Glendale Av each 1 $3,995.00 $3,995.00
57|Esmnt Green Bay Rd each 1 $3,750.00 $3,750.00
58|Rankin St each 1 $2,995.00 $2,995.00
59|Fiesta Ct, E each 1 $3,995.00 $3,995.00
60|Witzke BI each 1 $2,450.00 $2,450.00
61(Bay St each 1 $3,995.00 $3,995.00
62|Pershing St each 1 $2,995.00 $2,995.00
63|Pershing St each 1 $2,750.00 $2,750.00
64|Longview Dr each 1 $3,450.00 $3,450.00
65[Owaissa St each 1 $2,750.00 $2,750.00
66|Bellaire Ct each 1 $750.00 $750.00
67|Owaissa St each 1 $750.00 $750.00
68|Telulah Av each 1 $1,995.00 $1,995.00
69|Telulah Av each 1 $1,995.00 $1,995.00
70|Aquamarine Av each 1 $850.00 $850.00
89|Joint Sealing Grout gallons 300 $14.50 $4,350.00
90|Extra Hours each 20 $280.00 $5,600.00

$164,355.00




